
SUMMER 2020 

FULL TERM 12-WEEK 

Priority Registration Dates

Feb. 24 – 28 Priority Registration

Mar. 2 – May 
27

Continuing Student Registration (20 or more earned hours)

Mar. 3 – May 
27

Continuing Student Registration (0 or more earned hours)

Mar. 9 – May 
27

New/Transferring Student Registration with Orientation

Mar. 16 – May 
27

Transferring/Non-Degree Student without Orientation

Full Term 12-WEEK 
May 18 – August 8

February 24 First Day to Apply for Summer Graduation

April 1 Financial Aid Application Priority Date

May 13 Admission Application Deadline

May 13 Early Enrollment Application Deadline

May 18 Classes Begin

May 25 Memorial Day (No Classes)

May 27 Last Day to Add Classes (Waitlist Ends)

May 31 Tuition Payment Plan Application Deadline with ⅓ Down



1ST HALF 4-W


June 2 Last Day to Drop Classes with 100% Refund (No refunds or 
adjustments after this date)

June 3 Tuition Due

July 2 Last Day to Withdraw (No refunds)

July 3 Independence Day Holiday Observed (No Classes)

July 24 Pioneer Day Holiday Observed (No Classes)

August 8 Last Day of Classes

August 8 Last Day to Apply for Summer Graduation

August 13 Grades Available

Priority Registration Dates

Feb. 24 – 
28

Priority Registration

Mar. 2 – 
May 19

Continuing Student Registration (20 or more earned 
hours)

Mar. 3 – 
May 19

Continuing Student Registration (0 or more earned 
hours)

Mar. 9 – 
May 19

New/Transferring Student Registration with 
Orientation



Mar. 16 – 
May 19

Transferring/Non-Degree Student without 
Orientation

1st Half 4-WEEK 
May 18 – June 13

February 24 First Day to Apply for Summer Graduation

April 1 Financial Aid Application Priority Date

May 13 Admission Application Deadline

May 13 Early Enrollment Application Deadline

May 18 Classes Begin

May 19 Last Day to Add Classes (Waitlist Ends)

May 21 Last Day to Drop Classes with 100% Refund (No 
refunds or adjustments after this date)

May 25 Memorial Day (No Classes)

May 31 Tuition Payment Plan Application Deadline with ⅓ 
Down

June 1 Last Day to Withdraw (No refunds)

June 3 Tuition Due

June 13 Last Day of Classes

June 18 Grades Available

August 8 Last Day to Apply for Summer Graduation



2ND HALF 8-WEEK 

Priority Registration Dates

Feb. 24 – 
28

Priority Registration

Mar. 2 – 
Jun. 9

Continuing Student Registration (20 or more earned 
hours)

Mar. 3 – 
Jun. 9

Continuing Student Registration (0 or more earned 
hours)

Mar. 9 – 
Jun. 9

New/Transferring Student Registration with 
Orientation

Mar. 16 – 
Jun. 9

Transferring/Non-Degree Student without 
Orientation

2nd Half 8-WEEK 
June 15 – August 8

February 24 First Day to Apply for Summer Graduation

April 1 Financial Aid Application Priority Date

May 31 Tuition Payment Plan Application Deadline with ⅓ 
Down

June 10 Admission Application Deadline

June 10 Early Enrollment Application Deadline



June 15 Classes Begin

June 15 Tuition Due

June 19 Last Day to Add Classes (Waitlist Ends)

June 24 Last Day to Drop Classes with 100% Refund (No 
refunds or adjustments after this date)

July 3 Independence Day Holiday Observed (No Classes)

July 17 Last Day to Withdraw (No refunds)

July 24 Pioneer Day Holiday Observed (No Classes)

August 8 Last Day of Classes

August 8 Last Day to Apply for Summer Graduation

August 13 Grades Available


